Carlos SimdGes

Bruno Carmo
Claudio Tomds
Filipe Cruz

Luis Rufino
Renato Saturnino
Jodo D'Agua
Paulo Oliveira
André Martins
Sérgio Rodrigues
Emidio Teixeira
Gongalo Lopes
Bruno Pereira
David Gongalves
Luis Oliveira
Frederico Neves
Nelson Saraiva
Davide Pereira

Ilvan Ferreira

ACRU
CMR
CBA-S
CBA-S
CDEM-S
CPA-S
CBA-S
ACRU
ACRSC
CCCDA
THA
TSU
SDTT
NSCPM
CLAC
ACRU
CBA-S
ACRU
TERRA-TT

Fatima Bruxas

98 100
80 97
73 89
56 70
100
98

98

94
89
87
84

83
81

80
76
68

67
66
64

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL VERSAO SPRINT

M40 MASC

Total

198
177
162
126
100
98
98
94
89
87
84
83
81
80
76
68
67
66
64



